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NICE ROOM very close in, cheap. 740 Che-

rnekcta. iPlM

4 8 RM. ft private bath. 633 Ferry St
1P104- -

SMALL FTRN. APT. for 1 or 3. Clean
780 N Church. Ph. 29J01. JPI02

NEW MODERN 4 rm. apt., all a keltic
partly futn. Ph. 2s4 tics. )pl04- -

CLEAN, nicety furn. apt. suit. 1

or 2 emp. g'rla. 435 N Winter, jpiw
RM. APT. Middle-age- emplored lady.
1113 Oak St. IPlM

4 RM. I'NFIRN. court apt. with elee.
aiova $50. 1263 S. 15th St. Ph. 30035.

JP102

$ BMS. partly furnished upstalra apt.
with bath. 194$ S. 12th. Ph.

1P10J

APT. FOB BENT. Adults. 1139 Broadway.
jplOJ

SMALL APT. Close In. outside entrance.

3 BDRM. HOME
A beauty, very Ineable. bedrm., dtp. rm.; kitchen nook. dble. a a rage, oil fur-

nace excaUtnt location hdwd. firs., fireplace. Call Peter Oeisar.

WEST SALEM HOME
Located tilth on hill. I bdrms., llv. rm., din. rm.. hdwd. firs., fireplace, basmt .

dbls. sarase. Priced risht. Call Roy Ferris.

FINE RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT
1 bdrms . lse llv. rm rm.. hdad firs, fireplace, plenty of eloset spaee. full

basmt . lot 50x140 It. with fenced back yard On bua line and very close
to Jr. Hlsh ft grade schools. If you have school children, you will ilka this home.
Call Earl Wast.

MANBRIN GARDENS
Owner teavins city, must sell this strictly modern I rm. home with utility rm.

3 nice bdrms., liv. ft din. rms, csrpeted. all lie. rms., israse attached, nlcs yard,
lse. lot. Price 111.500. Call O. H Orabenhorat. Jr.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
lit S. Liberty St. Ph.

Kvcdjom ft Sundays eal.'
Peter GUer
Earl West -

Riv Perrw - al0!H

MAKE OFFER
This place U going to be aold. Location 155 Fisher Hoad. 2

bedrooma. LR & DR, kitchen it nook, basement. Air cond. Furn.
Barn & chicken house. 14 A. But by door. We want an offer.
Call Maddy.

33 ACRES HAZEL GREEN
Lovely new rambling Ranch Home, 4 bedrooms. Full base-

ment. Some strawberries. Bal. in grain. Bordering on Pudding
river. Will trade for good 2 bdrm. home in Salem. Call O. H.
Zeller on this one.

TRADE FOR CITY
Owners will trade 5 A. with a lovely 3 bdrm. home. Excellent

barn. Family fruit. 1 A. strawberries. City bus by door. Call
Bill.

$9750
1 A. North, just outside of Salem. 3 bdrm. home. Lots of

shrubs and shade trees. Good barn tt chicken house. Call O.
H. Zeller.

STEWART REALTY
1345 State St. Phone

Eves.
Maddy
Stewart
Zeller

Employed adult. No drinker. 123 so.

Ph. Pl03J
3 BM. FURN. apt., 3nd fir. 640 Marlon.

NO children. Ph. Jpl03
UNFUKN. APT., 3 rooms ft bath, ground

floor. Adults. 1318 Madison. lp!03- -

UN FURN. apartment, $38. 615 B.
22nd St. Jpl02'

MODERN Fl RN. large apt. 208
Bush St. Ph. 39331. 1P102

COTTAGE. 2663 Portland Bd.
JP103'

RM. APT. Also dandy space lor trailerOUR BEST BUYS
$6800 FULL PRICE for this cutt t bed rm. home, la. Iv. rm., fireplace, hwd. floors,

bath, basement, furnace, very clean, choice location, paved at. Call Ray Davis.
$5500 HOME ft INCOME 3 bed rms., Iv, rm kit., bath down. S rm. apt. up,

separate entrances, basement, trays, alec- water heater, paved st.. very good.
Call Ray Davis.

$8500 Buys this very good 4 bed rm home Just off State St., Is. lr., fireplace. D.

rm., h&mt.. auto oil furnace, Is. lot, fruit ft nuts, wonderful location. Terms.
Call Ray Davis.

ffOoO Unfinished 3 bed rm. home wtta semi bsmt.. Insulation Id, Iv. qtrs. In
Call Ivan Si vers.

8R&00 Ten acres prunes ft pears, new one bed rm. home, good view, close la on
otl road. Call Ivan Slvere.

$8400 HOME ft INCOME, kit bd. rm., Iv. rm., utility down, $ rm. apt. up, aome
furniture goes, terms. Call Ivan Slvers.

$10,500 Oood solid home on N. 3Cth St., 3 Ig. bed rms. ft child's rm. with
built In bunks, dining rm fireplace, hwd. floors, bsmt., sawdust lurnace,
lovely back yd. ft garden spot, near high school ft Ingle wood grade school.
Call Oeo. Walters.

$8500 One of those new low type, with pleasing deslm. att. gar., S bed rm., hwd.
floors, pretty kitchen with bar, on 4 A. Z., nice lawn. Call Oeo. Walters.
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
netian blinds. Lars, lot 50x204. Who
could uk for annhlni more? Ye., there

a.r.ae. oe. it inspect It then
make your proposal to buy It. The
price la lasoo.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

1U N. High St. Phon. 37850
E'e, Ph. 345J1 . 30005. .102.

SEP. THU LOVRI.V 3 BR Home. LR, DR,
Kit., hwd. firs., dbl. larsie. basement,w. furnace, plastered, located at 1338
Franklin 8t, 12,500 Dn., bal. at 157 per

..ii." DVH1 pr,ce- this today.NICE HOME WITH INCOME?....... ... , nn nome, with nice aar- -
J7. hse. rental of 1(0 per mo. partlyfurn., very aood and nice prop-- "'loeed at 1533 Ru. 6t. Prlc. ul ,llc,., ,na otner properties

John H. Hansen, Realtor
1931 Palnrounds' Rd. el02

down .. ,7' "X
F. H. WEIR

REALTOR
1347 8. Commercial. Ph. 39411

a 103

SEE AND compare this new home with- -- ' uwiHB. roomy ununished
upstalra (stairway ! in and upstalrafloored), llvlrtR room, large .

Rood sized kitchen, hdwd. firs,fireplace, full bath with shower, auto,heat, coved cellinm. attached ea-rs e. Approz. 1000 ft. fir. space.Lot TOilM. Choice location NE near
bus. A good buy for 19350. 81100
FHA commitment.

C0LBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St. Ph. 24552: eves. 31405

a 103

EXCLUSIVES!
1385 N. Cottane 2 bdrm.. LR, DR

'Ul' bsmL " ,urnc' Priced
right
20M N. Commercial Zone 3 income
property. Real opportunity.3157 Maple I apt, 3 bdrms. 1

apt. Easy terms!

4085 stale 3 bdrm. home. 100x200
lot. Close to 4 Corners shoppingdistrict. A good auburban buy.

1051 Parkway-W- est Salem. Older
type home. Nceda aome work. The
best of terma.

Call Len Orton

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 241 Chemeketa Bt.

Ph. 30371: eves. 33963 al04a
6 RM. HOl'KE In choice district. Alt furn.

nrw garage. Lge lot with many
shrubs ft treea. A good buy at 88,500.
Easy terms.

J. F. Ulrich Co., Realtors
303 PEARCE BUILDINQ a 104'

HOME In aood location. Nlre lse.
rmi, ah in gooa condition. Also a
good careae. Lae. corner lot. walk:
and atrret paved. Room for a second
house. !i00.

J. F. Ulrich Co., Realtors
302 PEARCE RUILDINO a 104

Homes for F.H.A. Loans
I'NFlNIfWKFi home. North, this week only

iM30. Large lot.

NEW home, South, am all down
payment. nroo.

NF.W 1 bdrm. home, RE, large lot, amall
aown payment, imuo.

t RtiRM. home, Myrtle atreet. Only
SBJOO.

1 HDRM. home, McCoy St. $8400.

4 RDRM. home, McCoy St.. bsmt ft ga
rage. 8S7A0.

BFM'TlFl'L home on Norway St. Only
$11,500.

L. E. Klump Real Estate
North of Orevhonnd Bus Depot
Hv Rev a!03

FOR SALE LOTS
ATTENTION Itt'linrR!. Nicely located

auhurbrin Ws. East, Restricted district,
lM Up. Bre these lots before you buy.
John H. Hansen. Realtor Ph. 37819.
or 1991 Pstra rounds Rd as 103

pNlPE torn, pavins. citv water,
Ter. ISftO each. Trade lor ear or

ec reuse. Call S3M9. aalda

5UII LOT In rest rifled area 1750 Will
he shnas after 5 pm. Inquire at
MrNary, West Salem. aalflS

S!0 DOWN
OOOD RI'ILPINO LOTS NE Price 1335
Trrms 1 rt dn. and $10 month.

COLBATH LAND CO.
1SJ Center St. Phone 3J aalM

West Salem Lot
n 100 Paved street, $13oo

Aln 3 lots, $400 each. Terms en all at
lhfe
B. Isherwood. Realtor

N Taplfal Bt
Of fire rh. eves. r

aal0.i
WML fin l hit in 3 acres for

I'M. On paved toad. Leaving town
Ph 3 14$ aaioj- -

riHr R lloAorrNce-Ea!r.-nt"b- S'te,
Sm;8, 1st tot N of Sunnv,lw. Ph

Wall Socolofakv. Real Estate
aalOS

VtlW OTa. 0l Mk . VUta Ae WOOH- -

HI LOTS. SOfl Mk., Fslrliff Dr. Re.
.r'rttvrl rit wifor p'. 1.JM

FOR SALE ACREAGE
Ms 30 acres Is located about V

miles S W. of Salem About H In tim-b-

aitl yesr stream. Bal. In
cult vat in Part in ore hard

f O V Hume wth
STATE FINANCE CO.

KALTOM

C1.ASS1FIED ADVEBTlSlNQl
Per Line 15
Per Una tlnu ..40
Per Line I time . 60
Per Lin I month 13.00
Outside of Salem Is psr Una per

day
ma ooei I times mm $6
time mln 11.20 No Refunds

READERSla Local News Cat Oaln
Par um SO

to Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
BY OWNER: 1 bdrm. A oeauty. Hi rd wood

floor, fireplace, automatic ell beat.
Attached plutarad urui. Located
among all new home. Must ba eeen to
ba appreciated. Fb. 22m eveninsa or
39 08 daytime. a!02

LARGE HOUSE with fireplace and oil

furnace, with 10 ecrea In fruit. Near
buj line. Rt. 4, box 36$, on Old Pac.
hlway South. a 103

Multiple Listing
MODERN FAMILY HOME

Nice llvtni rm., din. rm.. a bdrms.,
hdwd. lira., utll. room. Youngstown kit-
chen. Low cost Bonneville elec. ht
Insul. and weathers tripped. Price 19,000.
12,000 ahould handle. 1374 Third 8t.

HOLLYWOOD
I bdrm. hm. Pull basement. Fireplace.
L. Ho Bua. possibility. 3 dra. from
Willamette Valley bank. $10,500. 1920

Fairgrounds Rd.

WALTER MUSGRAVE
REALTORS

1211 Idiewater Day or Eva. Ph.
ai03-

DUPLEX
Ne w unoccupied. 3 bedrooms each

Small down payment. FHA, terma.
Owner. 460 5. 30th. al03

$1,000 DOWN. 5 room home. Fireplace.
oaaement. sawdust heat. Attached far-
ace. 60x100 lot. Located close to bua
Una on paved St. Pull price 16950.

Call O. V. Huma with

STATE FINANCE CO.
REALTORS

161 . High Bt. Phone 34131
Eves 35306 a1

SMAO New 3 Br. none located aat. Has
HW Doors, auto ell floor furnace. At-- -

tached an. race. 1139 sq. ft floor space.
Lot 11x154. Terma.

Call O. V. Huma with

STATE FINANCE CO.
REALTORS

163 S. Hlah Bt. Phone 34131
Evea 35304 a 103

FHA APPROVED DISTRICT
BUILD NOW

Drive out to the Ben Lomond area ft
see our sign on these vacant lots; In
side city limits; city water: desirable
d Net; McKlnlgy school; priced 1500
ft up.

WHY PAY RENT?
When $600 down A 370.00 per month

buys a new 3 bedroom auburban home;
hardwood floors; fireplace; unfinished
upatalra; payment Includes principal,
Interest: taxes ft Insurance; Immediate

4
possession.

Mattson & Roethlin
REAL ESTATE

Ph. 331 N. HUh
(Across from Hotel Senator)

Eve. Ph. or a!02
THIS NICE 3 B.R. home at 3810 Cherry

Ave., with m acres, lined Inside with
aheet rock, 18x30 sarase, 13000.00 cash

Goodwin & McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. I470T 484 Court
Eve. 37393 - 34173 a!02'

fL',2.10 This unflo. home la liveable. Has
lot 100x180. Located Dial.
Oarden In.

Call o. V. Hum with

STATE FINANCE CO.
REALTORS

1K9 Sl. Mlh Ht Phnni 9.4191
Eves 35306 al02

BDRM. HOME Juat finished. SflO ft. on
1 fl.. Is. Uv. ft din. rms., 15x150 lot.
new home dlst. near ocean ft stores,
15350 or furnished 16450. W. C tie? ley
13th ft Thorpe, Delake. Ore. a 105

DUPLEX
115.800. New Modern Duplex close In.

each. Electrle heat. Immediate
Poaseaslon. P.H.A. commitment. This
Is a wonderful buy for someone.

Call Stanley Brown with

STATE FINANCE CO.
REALTORS

Ml S. High St. Phone 34131
Eves, 15561 a!03

MODERN HOME by owner, la. lot, 50x150.
Si cr II Ice for quick sale 15950. tmmed.
poaaejulon. 898 Locust. a!03

4' an modern home, I yra.
old. Larae lot 10x135. Cloae In North.
Hardwood floors. Fireplace. Auto oil
furnace. Basement. Attached sarase.

Carl Stanley Brown with

STATE FINANCE CO.
REALTORS

let S. Hlah st. Phone 34tn
Eves. 35561 al03

111, MO FURNISHED
Close to Cathollo ach. ft Hollywood. Neat

lean 8 BR home. Nice lot 60x160. Pvd.
st. Good loan value.

113,000. HOLLYWOOD D18T.
Hard to beat thla buy. Has 3 apis., t.

Full burnt., oil ht. 1105 mo. In-

come phis 3 Is. DR, Llv, rm., din. rm
kit., nook., for owner. Nice outside
f'plaee. This la not Just an old shack
made over, but a aood home. Will con-
sider trade for cloaa In acreata. Phone
MOM.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St. al03

PRICE SLASHED
On very nlre 3 bdrm, home, mod terms,
at tkk titrl In trails. Ph liliaa

ai03

BARGAIN HUNTERS"
Come south on ME to the $9 Cafe, turn
rttht up Ewald Ave. to first at. left
(Willy Ave.) tor a block: any evenlns
4 to I, and Inspect two of the finest
new ranch style FHA built two bdrm.
homes on the market today. At about
13 000 below market price. Do It now.
Tomorrow may be too late. alOfl

FOR Ym.E"oE KENT: 1 bedroom house.
On Sweale road. Robert Frrrear, Rt. 6.
box 316. Salem. al02

BY OWNER, acre, house. Flowers, shrub-
bery, fsmlly orchard, barn, chicken
shed 1540 Lancaster Dr. alfl.l

SPECIAL
Bit reduction In price of neat i- -
hnue. Offered by distant owner. It's
nirely located near senior Man and a
food buy lor some one at 67 600. This
is a rmiMT 10 see can . r.im
3130 Garden Rd. Ph. 31331. l3

Drive Buys
We will he 1 lad to show you these

flares anytime:
Ave,, near ME North. Good

tmsineae location. ' acre A neat I bdrm
houne. A bargain. 16800

IftMi Hani Rt Close In. Nlre for elderly
rnupi, rtrm i norm noma wnn up
porch, html., fenced bark yard. 87500

$wft Academy St Corner lot. 3 bdrm
home, all Iffe rms. Fireplace, din. rm.

14 000.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
SOOT N CaMtal Rt

Office Ph. eves. or Mi

$:?(oo
Neat, clean modem I bdrm. home on

acre of food land. Good stnte. tas
and circulator, plus some other f.irnl.
tura ants Can ba handled by State
vei. sor xw aown.

Want an Offer
bsmt , I bdrm home neat Mth

School, has a fireplace and a Isrte
kitchen with nork. property will pass
niA aprruicsuone.

SOOOO
One acre !n flty limits, I Mrm linme.
w.th plenty of fruit and nut trees,
large garage, quick, possession.
Joe L. Bourne Realtor

1140 N Capitol. Ph 3831$
Eves. 2R4T$ or 38518 Biol

BY OWNEIUWortli'lonVlng St. $ A.3
rm house, attie. builtlns, shower, etc.

ItlM tkfl Msu Ul A , Uaa.

u An, i kit. mm ol ttui Bosp" si I

tuuj

FOR SALE ACREAGE

A Very Nice Acre
with 1 BR hse., am. barn, lots of fruit
ft nuts, plenty of shrubs ft flowers,
close In. ao If you want variety on an
acre, thla la It, see this place today.
Price $7,400. Will take ear ft trailer
bae. In trade in. Call Rice, or Hansen.

John H. Hansen, Realtor
Phones
1993 Fairgrounds Rd. bb!03

SEVEN ACRES
y acrea strawberries, 3H raspberries.

t acre boyaenberrles; three bedroom
house, barn, poultry house, pressure
water system. 18500.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Ph. 37600 bb!02
NEW HSE., 2Vi acres $4800 Rt. 4, Box

'40. Baxter Rd. bbl05
84750. 5 ACRES

All wooded, wonderful view. Juat the
plaoa to hide away. Lee. 1 rm. house ft
shop. II MO. Elec. wtr. system. 4 ml.
south. Ph. 36680.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. Mth St. bb!03'

$35,000133 acres good soil, wonderful
oulldlnis. beautiful view, artesian well.
Cell Ray Davis Ph. 33849. eve. 38658

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 B. Commercial bblOS

REAL ESTATE

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

ACRES. 9 mo. old 2 bedrm. houae
completely furnished. Elec. ransc, Te-

rig., washing machine, etc., oil fur
nace. Family orchard. Price 17850.

OWNER LEAVING CITY. Must sell 6

rm. home with breakfast nook; fire-

place; cement basement: oil furnace.
Lots of storaae space. Trees: shrubs.
On bus line. Close to McKinley School.
Price 113.000.

THRIVING BUSINESS consisting of 24X

60 bids. Lot 50x100. Completely equip-
ped. Can be operated by man and
wife. Net Income last year $6000. Price
only $17,500.

AN ATTRACTIVE SUBURBAN HOME
34 acres of productive
soil. Close In on paved highway. 3 yr.
old modern home consisting of 3 extra
Irg. bedrm.: Irg. living rm.; dinlns
rm.: den; nice pullman kitchen with
breakfast nook; full basement with air
condition oil furnace. A good barn:
double garage; larae machine seed;
chicken house. Drilled well and elec.
water system. Nice lawn and shrubs.
Tractor and other machinery to go.
Fries $40,000. Will consider modern city
home as part. Shown by appointment.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph.
Evenlnss call: or

C104

BY OWNER, must be moved, cozy 1 bed
room house, wired for range, V, Minds.
Inquire at 3990 Center St. c!07

MAKE OFFER
This place Is golna to be aold. Location
155 Klaher Road. 3 bedrooms. LR ft DR.
Kitchen ft nook, basement. Air cond.
Furn. Barn ft chicken house. xk A.

Bus by door. We want an offer. Call
Maddy.

33 ACRES HAZEL GREEN
Lovely new rambling Ranch Home. 4

bedrooms. Pull basement. Some
Bal. In grain. Borderlna on Pud-

ding river. Will trade for good 3 bdrm.
home In Salem. Call O. H. Zeller on this
one.

TRADE FOR CITY
Owners will trade 5 A. with a lovely 3
bdrm. home. Excellent barn. Family
fruit. 1 A. strawberries. City bus by
door. Call Bill.

19750
1 A. North. Just outside of Salem. 3
bdrm home. Lots of shrubs and shade
trees. Oood barn ft chicken houae.Call
O H. Zeller.

STEWART REALTY
1345 State St. Phone

Eves.
Maddy

Stewart
Zeller c!03

NICELY FURN. Modern 2 bdrm. with oil
fir, furn. 17950. For appointment to
aee thla call Mr. Noonchester.

7 ACRES close In north, nice modern
home, good barn and other outbulkl-Ini-

Land Is In berries, walnuts ft
Price reduced to 112,500. To see

this see Mr. Noonchester, Ph. 20103
eves,

GEIGER'S
REAL ESTATE

3205 Portland Rd. Ph. 21073
C103

EXCLUSIVE

Zone 3

BELLEVUE & S. LIBERTY

Lot approximately 60x100 with good
home. $ rms. and bath on first floor.
4 rm. apartment up with outside ent-
rance. Pull basement.

Thla la Ideal rental property. It la only
four blocks from State St. Owner will
consider a good lot 50x100 ft. close in
as part payment. Call Be r land for
appointment. .

ART MADSEN REALTY CO.
133$ Stat St.

Ph. Evea ttt

VALUE PLUS
Ranch at via. newly built f BR home on
71 H35 tot. Attractive homes all around.
$8350. wui carry large loan

EXCELLENT TERMS TO
RIGHT PARTY

2 BR. LR, DR. kitchen and bath. Pull
basement. Oil piped turnaee. Fruit,
shrubs, and lawn Jusl I blocks to

school. 16950,

$300 DOWN. $40 MONTH
S A. and I rooms. $2950. Total price.
Keiirr Dial r let,

Joe Hutchison - Realtor
455 Court St. Phone

Eva. .47$$ or Mr. Crete
Member el the Balem Multiple Listing

Bureau. Inc. (102

Leo N. Chifds, Inc.
RF At TORS

OOOO IwrttTMENT: Puilding
on fi Hlthwav Lot SOalM: concrete

ulldins, only t rears old. Income 1305
per mo. Pre $35 000

50 ACRE FARM: AiMtrov II A. straw- -
berries. I A bovsenbrrrtes. $ A. wheat
Ail tn cultivation. 1 room house. Price
I1 00

WFXL NW Vroom home
Beautiful oak fl'vrs. fireplace,

tsraie. Fnelewood D.jimrt Price
$1(iao0-F- romrtvtmen Minn

LEO N CHILDS, INC. RFUTORS
144 eVa'a St Phone

! Ph. or $.6103
clol

BUILD tout dream home in Kmrwood.
neautirui rnire view iota. Blno ap.

A. N. Willich Real Estate
113! RI'GE ST.. WEST SALEM

fh. MJI. Opn v.$ gun MM

REAL ESTATE

George W. Hubbs Co.
1853 N. CAPITOL PH.

HOUSE with rental in business sone. One
of the finest locations In Salem for anart

menta or any other business. Located
only 2 blocks from city center ft post
office. This Is a real buy for only
fiu.auu. iuocsiea it ui rerry bi.

S ACRES with a beautiful 3 bdrm. home
just out of city limits with all city
conveniences. Dble. garage, amall barn
Ac chicken house, l acre in strawoer
rles. li acre in boyaenberrles. acn
In cherries, apples, peaches, walnuts,
filberts. Lovely family orchard. You
must see this property to appreciate
lis vaiue. a reai ouy at oniy aiz.iuu.

ABOUT 3 acres, very good soil, located on
Lancaster drive. 4 bdrm. older type
home but In very good condition with
all modern conveniences. Has 2 at an
chlon barn ft poultry house. The extra
acreage could be used for business pur
poses, would consiaer j or t oarm.
home la trade.

NEW APARTMENT COURTS, 4

apart, courts, LR, kit-

chen, Ven. blinds. All electric heat.
All hive elec rinses and utility room.
Terma can be arranged. Call us for
more Information. Evening po.

farms). cl03'

USE ZONE 3
3 Acres. Only $2000

Walter Socolofsky
RKAL ESTATE. Ph. t!03

WANTED REAL ESTATE
GROCERY KTORE. will pay cash. Box

3B2 Capital Journal. cal04

Nelson Wants Land
A California client wants 1,000 or
more acres of foothill land. Stumps ft
snags on some will be O.K. Must have
all year live water.

Nelson & Nelson
SPECIALIZING REALTORS
702 N. High Phone calOS

WE NEED YOUR LISTING
Our loan loan dept. can close your deal.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
REALTORS

350 N. Hlah St. Ph call2
WE ARE In need oi good bouses to sell

In or near Salem. If you wish to list
your property for sale aee
GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

134 U Liberty St. Phone ca

NOTICE! If your property Is for sale.
rent or exchange, list It witb us. We
have all kinds of cash buyers

STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS
153 8 Hlah St

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

Looking for a Business?
Small grocery, living quarters, com'
plete with atock. $6500.

One of the best paying Ice Cream &
Bandwlch shop, next to a Greyhound
dus aepoi. runy equipped, aii ior
$7500.

Business tone, down town Balem. 3
housea with income, a real gooa invest
ment . v need to sen.

L. E. Klumpp Real Estate

APARTMENT blda.. completely furn.
apta. A safe investment witn a fooa
income. Fr ee va.ooo. lerms.

J. F. Ulrich Co., Realtors
202 PEARCE BUILDINQ cdl04

SPECIAL
Taxi huslness In Silverton, Oregon.

1947 Packard and going business.
13680.00

Homeseekers Agency
Silverton, Oregon

cdl02

FOR LEASE Fully equipped confectionery.
Idesl downtown location, immeoiste
possession. Phone 34750. Cdl04

sr RVICE STATION and repair garaie.
Some equipment. 24x50 bids. Well lo-

cated on Hwy. Price 15,000 plus Inven-

tory. Terms
Call o, V. Hume with

STATE FINANCE CO.
REALTORS

153 S. Hlih Bt. Phone 34131
Eves 25208 Cdl02'

Men's Furnishing Store
Located In good district. $3,000 plus

stock at inventory. Will consider late
model car in trade. See

JOHN H. HANSEN
REALTOR

Ph. 1993 Fa In round Rd.
cdl03

TAVERN. card license. shuffleboard.
punch boards. Cleared 11500 per mo.
1918. Lone lease. 114.000. Have other
Interests reason for aellini. Wilbur
Denny, Rocks way. Ore. colo

RESORT PROPERTY
'lEAI'TIFI'L LAKE SHORE home at Dev.

tl'a Lake on the new lake point addi-
tion. 2 larae bedrooms. Larae living
room, dimna room ft sun room, with
hardwood floors thru out. Kitchen ft
breakfiist nook. Beautiful rock fire-

place. Wired for electric stove A elec.
water heater last sited. Ideal place for
iv f red folks or summer home. Will

Salem property, arrease or
cheaper place. Owner, J. P. Boyl.Neot-su- .

Orei Rpx M crinj

FURNITURE FOR SALE

BEAUTIFUL ma hoe any bedroom
suite. Real value. 838 '4 N. 30th. dlfl3

DAVF.NO $10, 3 occasional chairs It ea
Solid oak blond modern kitchen suite
130. 4 p.ecr maple bedroom suite 157
Oood condition and good values. Rear
door 1387 N. Winter St. after 8 pm

dl03
DAVFN'O ft CHAIR. cond. 14V 9 CU

ft Fhilco ret. 1113. Must sill. 1343 Wal-
ler after 3 p m. dl05

LOWEST OVERHEAD LOWEST PRICES
Lrtiely modern sMd cascade oak 4 pe.
bedroom suite eotuistine of roomy chest,
vanltt with landscape plate mirror, van-it- ,

oench and full ana bed. Guaranteed
const. Reg 11490. A sent st tons! buy
at 199 95. Only 830 down, tl a week.
Free delivery.

H. & H. Furniture Co.
Felrirounds Rd Prone d

HOLLYWOOD double bed complete Tvorv
leatherette head Breakfast set !!
Pi after nnpp dinj'

WANTED FURNITURE

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK
Rill TRADE 8 yr eld gent cMt and

trauer for trailer O
R. Mr Far lane, Rt. , Bax 393. Baiter Rd

eld'
OtD DUri COIT, gentle. P R

MrParlane, Rt. 4. Bog 19), pavt'r

LIVESTOCK WANTED
ovnrn iirrrn n'vaiors. utsr
1. C sICUMiW, 1111 U. Fl. IKI4T

Mill

house. Cheap. 160 Union. Ph,
JP105

MCE FURNISHED apartment. All electric.
1075 W. CapitOl. Ph. JplOV

FUBNIsnED APT., 3 rooms end kitchen-
ette. Phone 140 Williams Ave.

3PW3

FOR RENT HOUSES
3 RM. COTTAGE partly furn. Electric

heat. 1947 N. Church. Ph.
Jml03

FOB RENT new home $70 per mo. 1st
and last month's rent in advance. Pn.
21073. JmlOS- -

ALL ELECTRIC unfurn. hse. 1173

th St., West Salem. Ph. 30986. Jml03
RM. UNFURN. modern hse. 600 N.
Madison. Silverton. Ph. 4342. jml02

HSE., 4 miles west of Salem. Ph.
21330 eves. Jml02

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
boom for bent, business loc. 115.00

per mo. Call 33889. J102

FOR LEASE Store Bldg. on 09E. 175
month. Call the COLBATH LAND CO.
PHONE 34552 between 9 ft S. 1103

Business Rental
Have two business rentals good location,
for amall business or office, reasonable
lease.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol. Ph. 38318

JI03;
U DRIVE trucks cars Ph.

GROUND FLOOR rooms, aultabte for of'
lice or stores. State Finance Co., Tele
phone 34131.

POWER TOOL rentals for home ft in
duetrleJ use. Bowser Bros, Ptt. 83646

TRAILERS, 33.00 per day. Howser Bros
608 Edsewater St.. West Salem. J

BUSINESS RM. for rent. H. L. stiff, I1

GOOD USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff.

IRONERS by week. Phone

FLOOR SANDER foT rent. Montgomery
Ward. J'

TO DO a good lob rent a good floor send
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
patios, floors, etc. Ph. hll2

LET US do your cement work NOW. Drive-
ways, sidewalks, patios, etc. Ph.

bin- -

Painting & Decorating
Chaplin. 20 yra. expr. Ph. hill

ROTOTILLER work. 1980 S. High. 20394
hiis

PLOWING ft Discing. Ph. 31180 23839.
hill

INTERIOR painting. Exp. Ph. hll3
BABY SITTING. PH. 20580.

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov
ins. Insured operator. John Payne

248 S. Church. hill
GARDEN work. M. E. tiller. Ph.

1455 Lancaster Dr. hl09
CARPENTER WK. New, repair. Ph. 23093.

hl09
CARE FOB CHILDREN tn my home. 183

S. 18th. Ph. hlOB

DRESSMAKING and alteration Fh.
huo

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov
int. Ins. op. Work guar. W. H. Mc-

Allister, 840 Trade. Ph 31496. hl07
PLASTERING. PATCHWORK ft chimney

building. Ph. Free estimates.
hI07

GARDENING of all kinds, also lawns
put tn. Ph. h!03

LAWNS, prepared and seeded, garden
owed. Light tractor on rubber, doser.

disc etc Ph. 38137. Duana Wolcott. bl02
LANDSCAPING

Pruning. Rotot tiling New lawns, tree
work. Richard Boyer. Ph. hl33

SAW FILING, $44 Center St. Ph.
for pick-u- p and delivery. MOJ

EDUCATION
EDt'CATION ta Job insurance. Write or

can ior rree catalog on 400 i.c.S.
courses. Don McNeill, International cor-
respondence Schools. 1553 State, Salem.
Phone 36350. O.I. Approved. hhlOS

FOR RENT ROOMS
COMFORTABLE quiet sleeping room. Bus

iness men. aee n. winter, rn.
Jkl07- -

SLEEPING rm. for man. 838 I St. Ph.
37393. Jkl03

PLEASANT sleeping room. Cipaa In 38
s. cnurcn. jkiot

rms., single or double for men. uts
Oak. Jkl03

Qt'tFT SLEEPING RM. Close to bus.
Walking distance to town. No drinker.
$17 50. Ph. 39337. JklOS

ROOM 14 APARTMENT near Capitol
bids. Business woman. Breakfast

Write Box Ml The Capita) Jour-
nal, j Ik 103

BOOM WELL furn. Quite, kitchen home
invltege. On bus line. Man preferred
873 N 20th Jjkl 03

WEIX Fl RN. H. ft C. water. Close-
-in

Men only 737 Center. jk!03
PLEASANT SlTeTpING BM for gentle-

man. 1050 Norway. Ph. ikios
BOOM WELL furn, aulte kitchen home

privilege. On bus Una. Man preferred
JklOS'

SLEEPING BMS. for man. double and
single. 383 N. !4lh. Jkl4

Fl BN1SHED BOOM with or without gar-
age. Close to bus. $60 Spruce. Fa. Jmt

)kll$
CLEAN BOOMS tor clean men. Pa. 3ftvs

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
I ROOM fum. apt Frlv. bath, autfi ta

range r. wmrer ei. ipioj"
t RM ft 1 RM. APT. ' Bleeping rt

Tim w cnuren. m jpitia-
-

WOILD LIKE to shar my d'ip'.ax with
working girU Gail 8990$ sMtir 8 m
AU 4ktl Sat, $!$Jij Journal Want Ads Pay (Continued on Page 191Irw. 1UM


